FEES FOR RESIDENCE PERMITS, WORK PERMITS CITIZENSHIP AND RENUNCIATION OF
CITIZENSHIP

As at March 01, 2016

Temporary Residence

Application fee
CARICOM nationals
Commonwealth nationals

Others

Work permits
Application fee

CARICOM nationals

Others
for a period up to 30 days
for a period up to 60 days
for a period up to 90 days
for a period over 90 days up tol2 months

Permanent Residence

Application fee
CARICOM nationals
Commonwealth nationals

Others

By reason of an Alien Land-Holding Licence

Citizenship
Application fee

By marriage

By Registration

Renunciation of Citizenship

Application Fee

Registration Fee

Present

$200.00 (non-refundable)
$800.00 per annum
$1600.00 per annum
$2400.00 per annum

$200.00 (non-refundable)
$960.00 per annum

$700.00

$1400.00
$2100.00
$2400.00

$200.00 (non-refundable)
$2400.00
$2400.00
$3200.00
$8000.00

$200.00 (non-refundable)
$2000.00
$3000.00

$200.00 (non-refundable)
$2400.00

Replacement fee for all categories of permits/certificates $100.00



