## FEES FOR RESIDENCE PERMITS, WORK PERMITS CITIZENSHIP AND RENUNCIATION OF CITIZENSHIP

## As at March 01, 2016

	Present
<u>Temporary Residence</u>	
Application fee	\$200.00 (non-refundable)
CARICOM nationals	\$800.00 per annum
Commonwealth nationals	\$1600.00 per annum
Others	\$2400.00 per annum
Work permits	
Application fee	\$200.00 (non-refundable)
CARICOM nationals	\$960.00 per annum
Others	
Others for a period up to 30 days	\$700.00
for a period up to 60 days	\$1400.00
for a period up to 90 days	\$2100.00
for a period over 90 days up to 12 months	\$2400.00
Permanent Residence	
Application fee	\$200.00 (non-refundable)
CARICOM nationals	\$2400.00
Commonwealth nationals	\$2400.00
Others	\$3200.00
By reason of an Alien Land-Holding Licence	\$8000.00
<u>Citizenship</u>	
Application fee	\$200.00 (non-refundable)
By marriage	\$2000.00
By Registration	\$3000.00
i.	
Renunciation of Citizenship	
Application Fee	\$200.00 (non-refundable)
Registration Fee	\$2400.00

Replacement fee for all categories of permits/certificates \$100.00